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Central Route.—Summary Estimate, Ten-mile Sections—continued.
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Miles. Item. Amount. Total
Amount. Miles. Item. Amount. Total

Amount.

11-30

Taurangarare to Waimarino—continued.
Bush-cutting
Earthwork
Grading
Bridging
Masonry culverts
Wooden culverts
Pipes
Stream diversions
Permanent-way, stations, &c.

£

2,900
8,492
9,000
1,065

706
7

39
49

30,000

41-50

Te Awamutu to Waimarino—■

continued.
Bush-cutting
Earthworks
Grading
Tunnels
Bridging
Masonry culverts
Wooden culverts
Pipes
Creek diversions
Permanent-way, stations, &c.

£

595
17,473
11,225
33,941

300
138
54

174
210

30,000

£

52,258
94,110

il-39f Bush-cutting
Earthworks
Grading
Bridging
Viaduct, Mangaturuturu ..

Manganui-a-te-ao..„ Mangatote
Masonry culverts
Pipes
Stream diversions
Permanent-way, stations, &c.

3,520
31,995
24,000

1,150
8,250
3,415
6,200

706
97
60

29,250

51-60 Bush-cutting
Earthworks
Tunnel ..
Bridging
Masonry culverts
Pipes
Permanent-way, stations, &c.

175
24,903
2,034
2,265
1,915

795
30,000

62,087

Total

108,643

246,350
61-70 Earthwork

Bridging
Masonry culverts
Pipes
Permanent-way, stations, &c.

13,001
2,000

900
364

30,000
46,265

1-10
To Awamutu to Waimarino—Bush-cutting

Earthwork
Bridging
Masonry culverts
Wooden culverts
Pipes
Stream diversions
Road alterations
Permanent-way, stations, &c.

44
14,092

800
543
174
102

1,475
66

30,000

71-80 Bush-cutting
Earthwork
Grading
Bridging
Masonry culverts
Pipes
Creek diversions
Permanent-way, stations, &c.

35
8,690
3,200
3,550

800
132
25

30,0001-20 Bush-cutting
Earthwork
Bridging
Masonry culverts
Pipes
Stream diversions
Permanent-way, stations, &c.

440
5,575
1,750

95
126
366

' 30,000

47,286

46,432

38,352

81-90 Bush-cutting
Earthwork
Grading
Bridging
Masonry culverts
Pipes
Permanent-way, stations, &c.

1,020
7,450

21,300
200
482

44
30,000

60,496
11-30 Bush-cutting

Earthwork
Grading
Bridging
Masonry culverts
Wooden culverts
Pipes
Stream diversions
Permanent-way, stations, &c.

494
8,744
4,000

650
680
144
156
373

i 30,000

Bush-cutting
Earthwork-- Grading
Bridging
Masonry culverts
Pipes
Permanent-way, stations, &c.

334
5,353

35,100
550
215

70
30,000

91-105

45,241

11-40 Bush-cutting
Earthwork
Tunnels
Bridging
Masonry culverts
Pipes
Creek diversions
Permanent-way, stations,&c.

290
27,857
7,245

800
1,863

778
120

30,000

Total

71,622

580,844

68,953
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