CENTRAL ROUTE.—SUMMARY ESTIMATE, TEN-MILE SECTIONS—continued.

Miles.	Item.	Amount.	Total Amount.	Miles.	Item.	Amount.	Total Amount.
21–30	Taurangarere to Waimarino— continued. Bush-cutting Earthwork Grading Bridging Masonry culverts	£ 2,900 8,492 9,000 1,065 706	£	41-50	Te Awamutu to Waimarino— continued. Bush-cutting Earthworks Grading Tunnels Bridging	£ 595 17,473 11,225 33,941 300	£
	Wooden culverts Pipes Stream diversions Permanent-way, stations, &c.	7 39 49 30,000	52,258		Masonry culverts Wooden culverts Pipes Creek diversions Permanent-way, stations, &c.	138 54 174 210 30,000	94,110
81-393	Bush-cutting Earthworks Grading Bridging Viaduct, Mangaturuturu Manganui-a-te-ao Masonry culverts Pipes Stream diversions	3,520 31,995 24,000 1,150 8,250 3,415 6,200 706 97 60		5160	Bush-cutting Earthworks Tunnel Bridging Masonry culverts Pipes Permanent-way, stations, &c.	175 24,903 2,034 2,265 1,915 795 30,000	62,087
	Permanent-way, stations, &c. Total	29,250	108,643 246,350	61-70	Earthwork Bridging Masonry culverts Pipes	13,001 2,000 900 364	
1–10	Te Awamutu to Waimarino— Bush-cutting Earthwork Bridging Masomy culverts Wooden culverts Pipes Stream diversions Road alterations Permanent-way, stations, &c.	44 14,092 800 543 174 102 1,475 56 30,000	47,286	71–80	Bush-cutting Earthwork Bridging Masonry culverts Pipes	35 8,690 3,200 3,550 800 132 25	46,265
11-20	Bush-cutting Earthwork Bridging	440 5,575 1,750 95 126 366 30,000	- 38,352	81–90	Bush-cutting Earthwork Bridging Masonry culverts	1,020 7,450 21,300 482	46,432
21–30	Bush-cutting Earthwork Grading Bridging Masonry culverts Wooden culverts Pipes Stream diversions Permanent-way, stations, &c.	494 8,744 4,000 650 680 144 156 373 30,000		91–105	Pipes Permanent-way, stations, &c. Bush-cutting Earthwork Grading Bridging	334 5,353 35,100 550	60,496
81-40	Bush-cutting Earthwork Tunnels Bridging	290 27,857 7,245 800	45,241		Masonry culverts Pipes Permanent-way, stations, &c.	215 70 30,000	71,622
	Masonry culverts Pipes Creek diversions Permanent-way, stations, &c.	1,863 778 120 30,000	68,953	,	Total	••	580,844